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   Welcome To Our 

  Historical Records 
 

This portfolio works as a time capsule 

    taken from the cornerstone of the 

     Saint Bernard National Archives  
 

 Open it to view the American Kennel Club’s breed    

    records on the Saint Bernard for the year above. 
 

Sires – Dams – Specialty Wins – Show & Group Wins 

     Performance Events – Titles and Dates of Titles 

            Hall of Fame Inductees and Plateaus of Excellence 
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1912 Year End Statistics 

 
  11 Saint Bernards Earned 11 AKC Titles 
 
       11 Champions of Record 
 
        
Stud Dog For The Year - Producing ? Champion Get: 
  
   
Brood Bitch For The Year - Producing ? Champion Get: 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saint Bernard AKC Championship Titles For 1912
CH Title Date CH Name Performance Title Year M F

1912-CHAltadorf m
1912-CHBig Boy m
1912-CHBrunhildalta f
1912-CHDuchess of Arslan f
1912-CHHercuveen m
1912-CHKnight Errant of Arslan m
1912-CHNero XXIII m
1912-CHOrion of Hercuveen m
1912-CHPrince Francios m
1912-CHSir Ike m
1912-CHSir Rodman m

Totals: 11 0 9 2 

Due to the high number of Performance titles they are listed in two (2) Performance Databases - Sorted by Dog or Title
AKC Performance titles started with Obedience back in 1936.
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Saint Bernard Sires of AKC Titled Get For 1912
CH Sire CH Dam CH Get Performance Title Year M F

Chantrello Pride Oakworth Abbess 1912-CHOrion of Hercuveen m
CHLord Montgomery Begonia 1912-CHHercuveen m
CHLord Montgomery Chatsworth Lady 1912-CHAltadorf m

Mayor of Watford Alta Felice 1912-CHDuchess of Arslan f
1912-CHBig Boy m
1912-CHBrunhildalta f
1912-CHKnight Errant of Arslan m
1912-CHNero XXIII m
1912-CHPrince Francios m
1912-CHSir Ike m
1912-CHSir Rodman m

Totals: 11 11 0 9 2 

Due to the high number of Performance titles they are listed in two (2) Performance Databases - Sorted by Dog or Title
AKC Performance titles started with Obedience back in 1936.
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Saint Bernard Dams of AKC Titled Get For 1912
CH Dam CH Sire CH Get Performance Title Year M FF

Alta Felice Mayor of Watford 1912-CHDuchess of Arslan ff
Begonia CHLord Montgomery 1912-CHHercuveen m
Chatsworth Lady CHLord Montgomery 1912-CHAltadorf m
Pride Oakworth Abbess Chantrello 1912-CHOrion of Hercuveen m

1912-CHBig Boy m
1912-CHBrunhildalta ff
1912-CHKnight Errant of Arslan m
1912-CHNero XXIII m
1912-CHPrince Francios m
1912-CHSir Ike m
1912-CHSir Rodman m

Totals: 11 11 0 9 2 

Due to the high number of Performance titles they are listed in two (2) Performance Databases - Sorted by Dog or Title
AKC Performance titles started with Obedience back in 1936.
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